The Complete
Solution
for all your
lighting needs
Product
Catalog
S U M M E R
2 0 1 9

Life rating >50,000 hours (L70)*
Body colors Black, Bronze, Grey†, and White†
Ordering Information
Part number
Example: LCG-SB-100W-U-50K-T3-BZ-S-D1
LCG-SB- - - - - - -D1
Power Voltage Kelvin temp. Light dist. Body color Mounting
Code Desc. Code Desc. Code Desc. Code Desc. Code Desc. Code Desc.
300W 300 W U 100-277 VAC 50K 5000 K T5 Type V BK Black A Straight Arm
200W 200 W H 347-480 VAC‡ 40K 4000 K T4 Type IV† BZ Bronze K Adjustable Arm†
150W 150 W 30K 3000 K T3 Type III GY Grey† S Slipfitter
100W 100 W T2 Type II WT White† T Trunnion
60W 60 W
Optimus Accessories
60 mm
(2.375")
Tenon Kit
Sq
ua
re
po
les
Black 601102-BK
Bronze 601102-BZ
Silver 601102-CC-SL§
White 601102-CC-WH¶
Ro
un
d p
ole